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Achizitie	lucrari	ptr	instalare	cablu	cu	F.O.	la	Facultatea	de
Chimie	conf	ADV1175598

Data
publicarii

15.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.517,95	RON	-	1.517,95	RON 	 	

Descriere: Executie	lucrari	pentru	instalarea	cablului	cu	fibra	optica	la	Facultatea	de	Chimie	din	cadrul
Universitatii	din	Craiova:	1	Cablu	cu	fibra	optica	4FO	ptr	interior	-	150	ml	2	Tavite	sudura	-	2
buc	3	Mansoane	termoretractabile	pentru	protectie	suduri	-	8	buc	4	Diblu	rapid	Ø	6x60	mm
+	holdsurub	-	100	buc	5	Diblu	Ø	10x100	mm	cap	hexagonal	+	saiba	-	4	buc	6	Cleme	cu	cui	Ø
8mm	(100buc/punga)	-	1	pg	7	Patchcord	optic,	single-mode,	simplex,	terminal	SC/APC-
SC/APC,	diametru	3mm,	lungime	minim	2m	-	4	buc	8	Patchcord	optic,	single-mode,	duplex,
terminal	LC/PC-SC/PC,	diametru	3mm,	lungime	minim	1m	-	2	buc	9	Coliere	prindere	din	plastic
(soricei)	360	x	4.5	mm	(100buc/punga)	-	2	buc	10	Lucrari	de	Instalare	cablu	cu	fibra	optica
prin	patcablu,	instalare	canal	cablu,	gaurire	plafoane	si	ziduri,	montare	rack	pe	perete	-	1
buc	11	Suduri	fibra	optica	-	4	buc	12	Masuratori	fibra	optica,	punere	in	functiune	traseu	-	1
buc


